
Alutaguse Nädalamäng → Alutaguse Nädalamäng XIV etapp • 08.12.2025 13:21 (1)

Alutaguse Nädalamäng → Alutaguse Nädalamäng XIV etapp

No  Tulemus (Sum) Handicap (HC) Kokku (Sum-HC)

1 Janek Vallimäe 53 2 55

2 Tomas Kivestu 57 1 58

3 Martin Aul 56 5 61

4 Timo Juursalu 47 15 62

4 Asko Abel 54 8 62

6 Vane Vähk 51 12 63

7 Hillar Neiland 52 12 64

8 Sten Saksladu 62 3 65

8 Carolin M 65  65

8 Jevgeni Korikov 65  65

8 Allain-Marco Anton 53 12 65

12 Ago Sambla 52 14 66

12 Avo Sambla 52 14 66

14 Marko Viimsalu 57 10 67

15 Tair Tooming 55 17 72
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Alutaguse Nädalamäng → Alutaguse Nädalamäng XIV etapp • 08.12.2025 13:21 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 60

1 Timo Juursalu 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 -13 47

2 Vane Vähk 2 4 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 -9 51

3 Avo Sambla 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 -8 52

3 Ago Sambla 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 -8 52

3 Hillar Neiland 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 -8 52

6 Janek Vallimäe 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 -7 53

6 Allain-Marco Anton 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 5 2 -7 53

8 Asko Abel 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 -6 54

9 Tair Tooming 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 -5 55

10 Martin Aul 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 -4 56

11 Tomas Kivestu 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 -3 57

11 Marko Viimsalu 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 -3 57

13 Sten Saksladu 2 6 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 +2 62

14 Jevgeni Korikov 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 5 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 +5 65

14 Carolin M 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 +5 65
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Alutaguse Nädalamäng → Alutaguse Nädalamäng XIV etapp • 08.12.2025 13:21 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 60

Avg 2.4 2.7 3.1 2.7 2.6 2.4 3.1 2.9 2.9 2.7 2.5 2.7 3.4 2.3 2.9 2.7 2.6 2.8 2.9 3 55.4

Difficulty 3 7 18 9 5 2 19 13 14 11 4 8 20 1 15 10 6 12 16 17 -4.6

Birdie -1 10 8 2 7 7 9 2 4 5 5 8 5 10 6 4 8 4 5 3 112 37%

Par 0 4 5 10 6 7 6 10 8 7 10 7 9 11 5 4 11 5 10 7 10 152 51%

Bogey 1 1 1 3 1 1 3 3 3 1 2 5 2 1 2 1 30 10%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 1 5 2%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%
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